
George Washington (0) -vs- Fresno Pacific (0)
10/21/2022 at Fresno, CA

 
 

 

Date: 10/21/2022
Time: 2:00 AM
Site: Fresno, CA

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
George Washington 6 7 3 7 23
Fresno Pacific 4 3 3 1 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:28 FPU G Jacob Renevier
1st 7:12 GW G Theodoros Pateros
1st 7:00 FPU G-E Thilo Popp
1st 5:44 GW G Mateus Stellet
1st 5:15 GW G Mateus Stellet
1st 4:40 GW G Theodoros Pateros
1st 4:15 FPU G-E Thilo Popp
1st 3:59 GW G-E Michael Wheeler
1st 3:35 FPU G Forrest Gray
1st 2:36 GW G-E Andrija Sekulic
2nd 7:28 FPU G Samuel Ramos
2nd 7:16 GW G Andrija Sekulic
2nd 6:47 GW G Viktor Jovanovic
2nd 5:05 GW G Andrija Sekulic
2nd 4:32 GW G Theodoros Pateros
2nd 3:16 GW G Theodoros Pateros
2nd 2:42 FPU G-E Jacob Renevier
2nd 1:59 FPU G Jacob Renevier
2nd 1:38 GW G Michael Wheeler
2nd 0:16 GW G Antonin Kralj
3rd 7:43 GW G Theodoros Pateros
3rd 7:05 FPU G-E Will Green
3rd 6:20 FPU G-P Will Green
3rd 5:03 GW G-E Theodoros Pateros
3rd 1:54 GW G Viktor Jovanovic
3rd 1:26 FPU G Pietro Cattano
4th 7:41 GW G Theodoros Pateros
4th 7:06 GW G Andrija Sekulic
4th 6:35 GW G Michael Wheeler
4th 6:04 GW G Andrija Sekulic
4th 3:39 GW G-E Nik Schoening
4th 1:46 GW G-E Ford Bruggen
4th 0:34 GW G Leo Lueddemann
4th 0:04 FPU G-E Will Hoyle

Team Statistics

GW FPU
Shots 36 28
Goals 23 11
Assists 3 2
Points 26 13
Exclusions 11 7
Steals 1 8
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:37 FPU E Blake Johnson
1st 3:59 FPU E Pietro Cattano
1st 4:24 GW E Bender Russo
1st 6:18 FPU E-P Eugenio Maldonado
1st 7:02 GW E Andrija Sekulic
2nd 0:06 GW E Ford Bruggen
2nd 3:03 GW E Finn Lillis
2nd 4:41 GW E-P Antonin Kralj
2nd 5:50 GW E Viktor Jovanovic
2nd 6:26 GW E DJ Davis
3rd 5:05 FPU E Eugenio Maldonado
3rd 6:06 FPU E-P Forrest Gray
3rd 6:20 GW E-P DJ Davis
3rd 7:25 GW E DJ Davis
4th 0:23 GW E Leo Lueddemann
4th 1:36 GW E Leo Lueddemann
4th 2:10 FPU E Pietro Cattano
4th 4:04 FPU E Eugenio Maldonado



Individual
 
 
George Washington 23

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Luca Castorina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 DJ Davis 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
3 Leo Lueddemann 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
4 Bender Russo 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
5 Nik Schoening 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Nick Schroder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Henry Maas 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2-0
8 Andrija Sekulic 6 5 1 6 1 0 0 0-0
9 Kalan Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Theodoros Pateros 10 7 0 7 0 2 0 0-0
11 Viktor Jovanovic 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
12 Finn Lillis 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
13 Ford Bruggen 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
14 Peter Durkovic 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Michael Wheeler 4 3 0 3 0 0 1 2-0
16 Logan Kalish 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Antonin Kralj 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
21 Mateus Stellet 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 36 23 3 26 11 2 1 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Luca Castorina 32:00 11 12

Totals 11 12

Fresno Pacific 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Ethan McLaughlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-0
2 Blake Johnson 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
3 Will Green 5 2 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
4 Samuel Ramos 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Eugenio Maldonado 6 0 2 2 3 0 1 0-1
6 Forrest Gray 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-1
7 Cole Sjoblom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
8 Jacob Renevier 5 3 0 3 0 1 0 0-1
9 Sabelo Mlaba 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Pietro Cattano 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 0-0
11 Nikita Kravstov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Lucas Wilkinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Martin Angelov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Will Hoyle 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Thilo Popp 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 0-0
18 Christian Clark 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 28 11 2 13 7 3 8 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ethan McLaughlin 32:00 23 7

Totals 23 7


